DARKSIDE

SLAMMIN' DUCKS
BERNIE'S TUNE
CHANGE AGENTS
BAILEY BUNCH
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT

RAGS TO SWISHES
DOOKIE BLAYLOCK
SAMUT PICKLES
FOUR POINT PLAY
REVOLUTION
JUNGLELAND

EAST

85
79.5
76
75.5
70
57

WEST

95.5
88.5
80.5
75.5
69
67

68
73.5
77
80.5
86
105

57.5
64.5
75.5
77.5
84
86

PCT
0.556
0.520
0.497
0.484
0.449
0.352

PCT
0.624
0.578
0.516
0.493
0.451
0.438

GB

55

11
16.5
32.5

GB

15.5
19
255
275



