

	EAST			
	W	L	PCT	GB
DARKSIDE	85	68	0.556	
SLAMMIN' DUCKS	79.5	73.5	0.520	5.5
BERNIE'S TUNE	76	77	0.497	9
CHANGE AGENTS	75.5	80.5	0.484	11
BAILEY BUNCH	70	86	0.449	16.5
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT	57	105	0.352	32.5
	WEST			
	W	L	PCT	GB
RAGS TO SWISHES	95.5	57.5	0.624	
DOOKIE BLAYLOCK	88.5	64.5	0.578	7
SAMUT PICKLES	80.5	75.5	0.516	15.5
FOUR POINT PLAY	75.5	77.5	0.493	19
REVOLUTION	69	84	0.451	25.5
JUNGLELAND	67	86	0.438	27.5